IPD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS            Phone: 1300 556 601           www.ipdgroup.com.au
Clip in Safeclip Fuse links
For industrial & distribution applications. Complies with BS88-1&6, AS60269.
Rating A IPD Bussmann Federal MEM PDL/Nilsen Overall length
2 to 20 NS_ NSD_ 20C_ _SN2 N20C_
10M16 NS10M16
16M20 NS16M20
20M25 NS20M25 NSD20M25 20C25MS 20SN2M25 N20C25MS 62mm Max

32 Back/Front RS32PH Above + 1*32BS FB32SB 32MFD Above +1 3nw32bs
32 Back wired RS32BW 32AR FB32BW
63 Front wired RS63H CM63F FB63FW 63MFB 3NWCM63F
63 Back stud(2) TIS RS63P Above + 2*63/100BS FB63TS 63MFC Above +2 3nw63/100bs
63 Back/Front RS63PH Above + 1*63/100BS FB63SB 63MFD Above +1 3nw63/100bs
63 Back wired RS63BW 63BR FB63BW
100 Front wired RS100H CM100F FB100FW 100MFB 3NWCM100F
100 Back stud(2) TCP RS100P Above + 2*63/100BS FB100TS 100MFC Above +2 3nw63/100bs
100 Back/Front RS100PH Above + 1*63/100BS FB100SB 100MFD Above +1 3nw63/100bs
100 Back wired RS100BW 100CR FB100BW 100MFE
200 Front wired RS200H 200DF FB200FW 200MFB
200 Back stud(2) TF RS200P - FB200TS 200MFC
200 Back/Front RS200PH - 200MFD
Voltage Current IPD Bussmann T
rating Rating
16 GSGB16 15ET
660V 25 GSGB25 25ET
Ultra Fast 30 GSGB30 30ET
35 GSGB35 35ET
40 GSGB40 40ET
45 GSGB45 45ET
55 GSGB55 56ET
63 GSGB63 63ET
80 GSGB80 80ET
75 GSGB75 75EET
85 GSGB85 90EET
110 GSGB110 110EET
125 GSGB125
150 GSGB150 140EET
160 GSGB160 160EET
170 GSGB170 160MT
190 GSGB190 180MT
225 GSGB225 225FM
250 GSGB250 250MT
175 GSGB175 180MMT
200 GSGB200 200MMT
235 GSGB235 225MMT
300 GSGB300 280MMT
325 GSGB325 315MMT
350 GSGB350 355MMT
400 GSGB400 400MMT
450 GSGB450 450MMT
500 GSGB500 500MMT
Voltage Current IPD Bussmann T
rating Rating
5 GSA5 6LCT
240V 10 GSA10 10LCT
Fast Acting 15 GSA15 16LCT
20 GSA20 20LCT
25 GSA25 25LET
35 GSA35 35LET
50 GSA50 50LET
75 GSA75 75LET
100 GSA100 100LET
125 GSA125
150 GSA150 160LMT
200 GSA200 200LMT
250 GSA250 250LMT
300 GSA300
350 GSA350
400 GSA400 400LMMT
500 GSA500 500LMMT
600 GSA600 630LMMT
GS Fuse Links
For semi conductor protection. Complies with BS88-4, AS60269.
Fuse Selection and Comparison Chart from IPD
NIT